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2015 SEAAU 15U Central Sub-State Schedule

1A-Team Nashville

2A-Tennessee Racers
3A-Nashville Burners
4A-EHB

5A-Power

1B-Tennessee Panthers
2B-Nashville Beat
3B-Memphis Bearcats
4B-Clarksville Select
5B-Highland Knights

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST SHALL WEAR WHITE JERSEYS AND SIT TO THE LEFT OF THE SCORES TABLE
$6.00 PER SESSION, $10.00 ALL DAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 5 & UNDER FREE
*** ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT WHITE HOUSE-HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL ***

7744 HIGHWAY 76, WHITE HOUSE, TN 37188

SESSION |
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm
SESSION 11
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:15am
10:15 am
11:30am
12:45 pm
SESSION I11
2:00 pm
3:15pm
4:30 pm
5:45 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
SESSION 1V
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:15 am
SESSION V
12:45 pm
12:45 pm

3:15pm
4:30 pm

Friday, May 1st, 2015

1A S 2A

1B VS 2B

3A VS 4A

3B VS 4B
Saturday, May 2nd, 2015
5A VS 1A

5B VS 1B

2B VS 3B

2A VS 3A

5B S 2B

4B VS 1B
Saturday, May 2nd, 2015
4A S 1A

5A VS 2A

4B VS 5B

1B VS 3B

1A VS 3A

4A VS 5A
Sunday, May 3rd, 2015
2A VS 4A

2B S 4B

3A VS 5A

3B VS 5B

Sunday, Mayv 3rd, 2015

BRACKET PLAY GAME 1
BRACKET PLAY GAME 2

CONSOLATION

CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Nashville vs Tennessee Racers

Tennessee Panthers vs Nashville Beat (AUX. GYM)
Nashville Burners vs EHB

Memphis Bearcats vs Clarksville Select

Power vs Team Nashville (AUX. GYM)

Highland Knights vs Tennessee Panthers

Nashville Beat vs Memphis Bearcats (AUX. GYM)
Tennessee Racers vs Nashville Burners

Highland Knights vs Nashville Beat (AUX. GYM)
Clarksville Select vs Tennessee Panthers (AUX. GYM)

EHB vs Team Nashville

Power vs Tennessee Racers

Clarksville Select vs Highland Knights
Tennessee Panthers vs Memphis Bearcats
Team Nashville vs Nashville Burners

EHB vs Power

Tennessee Racers vs EHB (AUX. GYM)
Nashville Beat vs Clarksville Select
Nashville Burners vs Power (AUX. GYM)
Memphis Bearcats vs Highland Knights

#1 POOLA vs #2 POOL B (GYM TBD)
#1 POOLB vs #2POOLA (GYM TBD)

LOSER GAME 1 vs LOSER GAME 2
WINNER GAME 1 vs WINNER GAME 2



