

2015 SEAAU 15U Central Sub-State Schedule

1A-Team Nashville1B-Tennessee Panthers2A-Tennessee Racers2B-Nashville Beat3A-Nashville Burners3B-Memphis Bearcats4A-EHB4B-Clarksville Select5A-Power5B-Highland Knights

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST SHALL WEAR WHITE JERSEYS AND SIT TO THE LEFT OF THE SCORES TABLE \$6.00 PER SESSION, \$10.00 ALL DAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 5 & UNDER FREE

*** ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT WHITE HOUSE-HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL ***
7744 HIGHWAY 76, WHITE HOUSE, TN 37188

ı					
	SESSION I	<u>Frid</u>	ay, May	y 1st, 2015	
	6:00 pm	1A	VS	2A	Team Nashville vs Tennessee Racers
	6:00 pm	1B	VS	2B	Tennessee Panthers vs Nashville Beat (AUX. GYM)
	7:15 pm	3A	VS	4A	Nashville Burners vs EHB
	8:30 pm	3B	VS	4B	Memphis Bearcats vs Clarksville Select
	SESSION II	Saturday, May 2nd, 2015			
	9:00 am	5A	VS	1A	Power vs Team Nashville (AUX. GYM)
	9:00 am	5B	VS	1B	Highland Knights vs Tennessee Panthers
	10:15 am	2B	VS	3B	Nashville Beat vs Memphis Bearcats (AUX. GYM)
	10:15 am	2A	VS	3A	Tennessee Racers vs Nashville Burners
	11:30 am	5B	VS	2B	Highland Knights vs Nashville Beat (AUX. GYM)
	12:45 pm	4B	VS	1B	Clarksville Select vs Tennessee Panthers (AUX. GYM
SESSION III Saturday, May 2nd, 2015					
	2:00 pm	4A	VS	1A	EHB vs Team Nashville
	3:15 pm	5A	VS	2A	Power vs Tennessee Racers
	4:30 pm	4B	VS	5B	Clarksville Select vs Highland Knights
	5:45 pm	1B	VS	3B	Tennessee Panthers vs Memphis Bearcats
	7:00 pm	1A	VS	3A	Team Nashville vs Nashville Burners
	8:15 pm	4A	VS	5A	EHB vs Power
SESSION IV Sunday, May 3rd, 2015					
	9:00 am	2A	VS	4A	Tennessee Racers vs EHB (AUX. GYM)
	9:00 am	2B	VS	4B	Nashville Beat vs Clarksville Select
	10:15 am	3A	VS	5A	Nashville Burners vs Power (AUX. GYM)
	10:15 am	3B	VS	5B	Memphis Bearcats vs Highland Knights
	SESSION V	Sunday, May 3rd, 2015			
	12:45 pm	BRACKET PLAY GAME 1			#1 POOL A vs #2 POOL B (GYM TBD)
12:45 pm BRACKET PLAY GAME 2			CKET PL	AY GAME 2	#1 POOL B vs #2 POOL A (GYM TBD)
	•				·
	3:15 pm	CONSOLATION			LOSER GAME 1 vs LOSER GAME 2
	4:30 pm	om CHAMPIONSHIP			WINNER GAME 1 vs WINNER GAME 2
	•				